"No longer for sale" replaced by
575 V
VWDM3554T-5
Global Commercial Alias VWDM3554T-5
Product ID 7BVWDM3554T-5
ABB Type Designation 1.5HP,1755RPM,3PH,60HZ,145TC,3526M,
Catalog Description 575 V
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
1.5HP,1755RPM,3PH,60HZ,145TC,3526M,ABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
85015220Customs Tariff Number
BDesign
TENVEnclosure Type
SteelFrame Material
UndefinedFrame Size
60 HzFrequency (f)
VWDM3554T-5Global Commercial Alias
2205.328 in³Gross Volume
19.068 kgGross Weight
1/2VWDM3554T-5
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
1.500 HpHorsepower Rating
UL/CSA
1.5HP,1755RPM,3PH,60HZ,145TC,3526M,TENVInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
No MountingMotor Base Type
145TCMotor Frame Size
3Number of Phases
4Number of Poles
Single SpeedNumber of Speeds
1 pieceOrder Multiple
72 %Power Factor
LV Washdown Duty MotorsProduct Name
41.91 cmProduct Net Depth /
Length
28.893 cmProduct Net Height
19.068 kgProduct Net Weight
29.845 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1.8 ARated Current (In)
85.5 %Rated Efficiency
1,755 r/minRated Speed
7BCEWDM3554T-5Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1.15 %Service Factor
Percentage
575 VVoltage Rating
Motors and Generators  → NEMA Low Voltage AC Motors  → Washdown Motors  → White Washdown Duty Motors
Categories
2/2VWDM3554T-5
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27